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Women / 4 / C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lena McLane518
Olympaid-All

9.350 9.550 8.8508.800 36.550
1 1 7 4 1 

1 

Sarahy Mora448
Gym Quest

9.050 9.100 8.9009.400 36.450
6 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Allison Gregory521
Olympaid-All

9.200 9.075 8.9508.950 36.175
3T 4 6 1 3 

3 

Kennedy Polgar520
Olympaid-All

9.200 9.175 8.6259.100 36.100
4T 2 5 5 4 

4 

Kira Grossberg519
Olympaid-All

9.125 8.650 8.9009.350 36.025
5 7 2 3T 5 

5 

Lorin Carlo540
Twist

9.000 9.050 8.4009.175 35.625
7 5 3 8 6 

6 

Chloe Kochensparger522
Olympaid-All

8.875 9.000 8.5259.125 35.525
9 6 4 6T 7 

7 

Alexis Welcher495
New Kent

9.300 8.400 8.5258.450 34.675
2 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Alaina Braia539
Twist

8.625 8.175 7.1508.100 32.050
11 10 9 10T 9 

9 

Emma Kate Sharpe538
Twist

8.700 8.450 7.4007.200 31.750
10 8 11 9 10 

10 

Talia Waller447
Gym Quest

8.900 7.675 7.1507.550 31.275
8 11 10 11T 11 

11 
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